{Space Above Line ior Recording Datej____

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

‘Tpis hoan Modification Agreement ("Agreement”) made this 24’ ol day of , 1977,
between Daniel Land:ros and Angelina Navarro("Borrower®) and _Citibank, F.8.B. ("Lender*), amends and
supplements (1) the Morgage, Deed of Trust or Deed (o Secure Debt (the “Security Insirument”), dated _

May 23, 1991 and/recorded in Book or Liber . 4t page(s)
OR Document/nstrament # 91257604 of the __ Recorder's Otfice of Cook County,

{llinois
{County and State, or other jurisdicticu)
and (2) the Note bearing the same date s, and secured by, the Security Iastrument, which covers the real and

personal property described in the Securivyinstrument and defined therein as the "Propeny”, locaied at
3539 West Belmont Ave. Chicago, Illinos 0/618-5429
(Property Address)
the real property described being set forth as follovs:

See Attached Legal(Description

95055930
PIN 13-26-200~008

In consideration of the mutual promises and agreements exchanged, zhie partics hereto agree as follows
(noiwithstanding anything o the contrary contained in the Note or Securiy Instrument):

L. As of December 1. 1994 the amount payable under the Notc iind Security Instrument (the
*Unpaid Principal Balance?) is U.S. 5__119.009.17 , consisting of the amouant(s)
loancd to the Borrower by the Leader and any interest capitalized to Jate,

2 The Borrower promiscs 1o pay the Unpaid Principal balance, plus interest ¢4 the order of
the Lender. Beginning on _December | , 1994, intcrest on the Unpaid Principal

Balance will be reduced from a yearly rate of 10.25% 10 the vearly rate of 9.25 % {she "rale
of interest”). The Borrower promises 10 make monthly payments of principal and interest of
US. §___1002.82 beginning on the sl __ day of _January . 19935
_and continuing thereafter on ihe same day of cach succeeding month until principal and

interest are paid in full.

The Borrower will make payments at_Citicorp Mortgage. Inc., 15351 Clavion Road. Ballwin,
MO 63011 or at such other place as the Lender may require.

3 The Maturity Daie of the Note and Security Instrumeni are extended from _June 1, 2021
__to___July 1 2021 . 1f on the Maturity Date, the Borrowe: still owes amounis

under the Note and the Security Instrument, as amended by this Agreement, the Borrower

,,.75{‘
7%

will pay these amounis in full on’the Maturity Dzte.




UNOFFICIAL COPY - . |




§  °  UNOFFICIAL COPY

4. The Borrower also will comply with all other covenants, agreements, and requirements of the
s Security Instrument, inciuding without limitation, the Borrower's covenants and agreements

to make all payment of taxes, insurance premiums, assessments, cscrow items, impounds, and

all other payments that the Borrawer is obligated 10 make under the Sccurity [nstrument,
including all terms and provisions of the Note.

b3 Nothing in this agreement shall be uaderstood or construed to be a satisfaction or release in
whole or in part of the Note and Security Instrument. Except as otherwise specifically
provided in this Agreemeni, the Note and Security Instrument will remain unchanged, and
the Borrower and Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and provisions
ihereof, as amended by this Agreement.

3 Witness:

Vilness:

Wiiness:

Witness:

Record and Return:

Citicorp Mortgage, Inc.
Document Coilection

P. O. Box 750021

S1. Louis, MO 63179-0021

Lb(ﬁ’u’,‘f-/ ‘.J‘,{zgzc/t;*? ~C ; {Scal)

Danie! Landeros

/ /'/7" }
o (Ll et et /Z:’éd/ Y (Scal)
Angefina Navarro

(Sealy
(Borrower)

(Seal)
(Borrower)

Lender: Cigibank, Federal Savings Bank

Aty D

Randal’ Dosnn 95055990

fis: Vice President, Ziiicern Moriease, fnc.,
Attorney-in-Fact Citioank, F.S.B.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




- R : I [ <L s ST
L . - - " P - E e, Ple st

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Stateof Z/f .l )
. . ) :SS
County of €= & )
Onthis__ /%77 _ dayof /L/.f./zménf. , 19 7%, beiore me personally appeared
Daniel Landeros and Angelina Navarro o me known to be the

person(s) Gescribed in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that-#+1BL|  execuled
the same as -FHLIE  free act and deed. ‘

iN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, [ have hereunto st my hand and aflixed my official seal in the County
and State aferesaid, the day and year first above written.
j/ "1'1’}*"("" i /’— d“""‘aﬂf‘_‘——

Notary Public

% "OFFICIAL SEAL"

My commission expires: 0. g o
v o ¥ A -'\‘.\‘.\3\\‘.‘.\\‘u‘\\‘.\'\\\“‘.g

¥ .. Remeliz C fbarrs p
i Nowary Puslic, Sizge of 1jingis
My Uemipigsion Expires H}-’(;ﬁm;-

R A VY RN

IO A
2V 4

State of Missouri ) 95055930
}:SS
County of S1. Louis )i

On this_24 day of NCYEMEEL, lgﬂ. before me perfonaly appezred _Randall Dotson , o
me known 1o be 1he person(s) described in and who executed the foregotipinstrument. and acknowledged 1hal
ke executed the same as _his  free act and deed.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, [ have hereunto set my hand and affixed sy Gificial scal in the County
and State aforeszid, the day and year first above written.

Maﬁvvﬂ_ N
i .

Notary Public

v,
‘'

P
S

My commission expires:

E1NTIA

=
oV
N

.'(‘,'

Nty

L ter

v L
‘s

+
-

.&\;‘)‘,:I"!,"£

. 1) ‘l >
’ o MR
*raset ‘r"\\J \\'

H
~ oINS
' Or e et

LETSTITIL

o

N\

!)7'

’,
ol
‘.
s

-
~




i R . | . U T

UNOFFICIAL COPY

[
" e



&Y

95055950

——un County, Hlinais: & ;
LOT 2 AND THE EAST HALF OF LOT 3 IN BLOCK 4 IN §. E. GROSS 2ND A
UNTER DEN LINDEN ADDITION TO CHICAGQ, A SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 3 AND ww

¢ OF BRANDS SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH WEST QUARTER OF SECTION 26, .
TOWNSHIP 40) NURTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, N
IN CONK COUNTY, ILTINOIS. L




]

UNOFFICIAL COPY




